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Pogoriler - HCPF, Leah <leah.pogoriler@state.co.us> Wed, Jun 8, 2022 at 8:00 AM
To: "Hill, Amanda C. (CMS/CMCS)" <Amanda.Hill@cms.hhs.gov>
Cc: "MacKenzie, Michele (CMS/CMCS)" <Michele.MacKenzie@cms.hhs.gov>, "Richardson, Ondrea D. (CMS/CMCS)"
<ondrea.richardson@cms.hhs.gov>, "Ashby, Gary H. (CMS/CMCS)" <Gary.Ashby@cms.hhs.gov>, Devon Mayer
<dmayer@neweditions.net>, Anna Allison <aallison@mission-ag.com>, Vicky Wheeler <vwheeler@mission-ag.com>, Colin
Laughlin - HCPF <colin.laughlin@state.co.us>, Hayley Gleason - HCPF <hayley.gleason@state.co.us>, "Winkler - HCPF,
Max" <max.winkler@state.co.us>, "Lofgren - HCPF, Amanda" <amanda.lofgren@state.co.us>, Barbara Rydell - CDPHE
<barbara.rydell@state.co.us>, Lori Thompson - HCPF <lori.thompson@state.co.us>, Nancy Harris - HCPF
<nancy.harris1@state.co.us>, "Acuna - HCPF, Kyra" <kyra.acuna@state.co.us>
Bcc: Leah Pogoriler - HCPF <leah.pogoriler@state.co.us>

Good morning Amanda,

We are submitting our STP for final approval. The materials attached for your review include:

The final STP, with some updates made after the March 25 release for public comment. The updates do not
address CMS's May 24 announcement relating to the possibility of corrective action plans (CAPs).
A redline showing the differences between the current version of the STP and the one that was released for public
comment.
Our response to public comments received in May.

We will be posting these materials online today. As I mentioned in March, for those who prefer to review materials in hard
copy, the STP and the STP redline work best on tabloid-sized paper. Please let us know if you'd like us to mail you any
printouts.

Best,
Leah

Leah E. Pogoriler (she/her/hers)

Strategic Policy Advisor

Office of Community Living
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This email message and any included attachments from the Colorado Department of Health Care Policy & Financing
are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which they are addressed. The
information contained herein may include protected health information or otherwise privileged information.
Unauthorized review, forwarding, printing, copying, distributing, or using such information is strictly prohibited and
may be unlawful. If you received this message in error, please notify the sender by replying to this message and
delete the email without disclosure. Thank you.
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Final STP for CMS.pdf

1062K

STP redline.docx

1092K

Response to public comments on final STP.pdf

163K
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